N/A
IC 4BIT BINARY FULL ADDER 16SOIC
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
Out Stock
0 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
2500 pcs $0.218
5000 pcs $0.203
12500
pcs
$0.195
CD74HC283M96 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy CD74HC283M96,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Supply Voltage: 2 V ~ 6 V
Supplier Device Package: 16-SOIC
Series: 74HC
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: 16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Operating Temperature: -55°C ~ 125°C
Number of Bits: 4
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Logic Type: Binary Full Adder with Fast Carry
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
CD74HC283M96 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
CD74HC283M96E4
IC 4BIT BINARY FULL ADDER 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC297E
IC DIGITAL PLL 16-DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC283E
IC 4BIT BINARY FULL ADDER 16DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC283M
IC 4BIT BINARY FULL ADDER 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC283ME4
IC 4BIT BINARY FULL ADDER 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC283EG4
IC 4BIT BINARY FULL ADDER 16DIP
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC283MG4
IC 4BIT BINARY FULL ADDER 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC280M96 SOP3.9
TI
RFQ
CD74HC280MT
IC 9-BIT GEN/CHKER 14SOIC
N/A
RFQ
CD74HC283MT
IC 4BIT BINARY FULL ADDER 16SOIC
N/A
RFQ
DR24121
SSR INDEPENDENT TWO-PHASE
Crydom Co.
RFQ
MCTC4890KEHC
CTRLR TEMP SSR 480V 90A AC OUT
Crydom Co.
RFQ
G3PA-430B-VD DC12-24
RELAY SSR PHASE 200-480VAC 30A
Omron Automation and Safety
RFQ
AQF3AD1-3/28VDC
MOD DC OUTPUT 3A 28VDC
Panasonic Electric Works
RFQ
SQBW3015RJFASTON
RES CHAS MNT 15 OHM 5% 30W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ
RH02540R00FE02
RES CHAS MNT 40 OHM 1% 25W
Vishay Dale
RFQ
TAP600K3R0E
RES CHAS MNT 3 OHM 10% 600W
Ohmite
RFQ
FVTS05R2E400R0JE
RES CHAS MNT 400 OHM 5% 5W
Vishay Huntington Electric Inc.
RFQ
L25J4K0
RES CHAS MNT 4K OHM 5% 25W
Ohmite
RFQ
HSC100200RJ
RES CHAS MNT 200 OHM 5% 100W
TE Connectivity Passive Product
RFQ